
Covid Management Board

Hi - Les and I are attaching some background information supporting aspects of the discussion tomorrow at
Management Board.

From: stephen. Iucas@canada.ca

Ian Shugart <ian.shugart@pco-bcp.gc.ca>, Christyne Tremblay
<christyne.tremblay@pco-bcp.gc.ca>, Christiane Fox <christiane.fox@pco-
bcp.gc.ca>, Thao Pham <thao.pham@pco-bcp.gc.ca>, Philip Jennings
<philip.jennings@pco-bcp.gc.ca>, "Rochon, Paul (FIN)"

To: <paul.rochon@canada.ca>, "Kennedy, Simon (IC)"
<simon.kennedy@canada.ca>, Nathalie Drouin
<nathalie.g.drouin@justice.gc.ca>, "Stewart, Rob (PS/SP)"
<rob.stewart@canada.ca>, "Forbes, Chris (AAFC/AAC)"
<chris.forbes@canada.ca>

Cc: "Linklater, Les (HC/SC)" <les.linklater@canada.ca>

Date: Fri, 18 Sep 2020 01:43:47 +0000

Covid-19 Management Strategy- Sept 11 (2).ppt (7.22 MB); ATT00001.htm
Attachment
s:

(352 bytes); Management Board_HMM testing tracing and data_Sept
17_EN.pptx (603.46 kB); ATT00002.htm (352 bytes); Epi and Surveillance
indicators Sept 16 v2 FINAL.pptx (1.18 MB); ATT00003.htm (290 bytes)

Steve

- Living with COVID Risk Management Strategy deck (from the retreat package)

- Testing, tracing and data strategy deck

- Latest epi and surveillance dashboard (I’ll provide this weekly for situational awareness)
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